amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Amphenol R02 Round Profile Non-Louvered Vertical Pedestal provides
mounting facilities and security for fiber taps and RF passive components
used in today’s Fiber-to-the-Home or coaxial based access networks.
The pedestal is engineered for installation with the integrated galvanized
equipment mounting stake. Various access networking equipment can
be affixed directly to the slotted thru–hole provisions integrated into the
equipment mounting stake.

 Page 2
amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Ordering Information
ABS Part Number Description
R02SS07-21000CH PEDESTAL, 10X22 ROUND, 7/16” HEX LOCK, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE, LIGHT GREEN
R02SS07-41000CH PEDESTAL, 10X22 ROUND, 7/16” HEX LOCK, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE, DARK GREEN
R02SCCP-21000CH PEDESTAL, 10X22 ROUND, P-KEY LOCK, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE, LIGHT GREEN
R02SCCP-41000CH PEDESTAL, 10X22 ROUND, P-KEY LOCK, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE, DARK GREEN
R02 Round Profile Vertical Broadband Pedestal
DS-60-1982 Rev. 1.0
Color Light Green - Option #2
Dark Green - Option #4